8 9
HOLBORN 77 HORIZONTAL
White (RAL 9010) & Colours
Se
ct
io
n
s
Code
White Price (B) Colour Price (C)
Width
mm
Output ∆T 50°C Dry
Weight
kg
Water
Content
litresEx VAT Inc VAT Ex VAT Inc VAT Watts BTU
3 HOL77-X-557-03 £118.50 £142.20 £163.50 £196.20 260 296 1009 3.09 0.75
4 HOL77-X-557-04 £158.00 £189.60 £218.00 £261.60 340 395 1347 4.12 1.00
5 HOL77-X-557-05 £197.50 £237.00 £272.50 £327.00 420 494 1685 5.15 1.25
6 HOL77-X-557-06 £237.00 £284.40 £327.00 £392.40 500 593 2022 6.18 1.50
7 HOL77-X-557-07 £276.50 £331.80 £381.50 £457.80 580 692 2360 7.21 1.75
8 HOL77-X-557-08 £316.00 £379.20 £436.00 £523.20 660 790 2694 8.24 2.00
9 HOL77-X-557-09 £355.50 £426.60 £490.50 £588.60 740 889 3031 9.27 2.25
10 HOL77-X-557-10 £395.00 £474.00 £545.00 £654.00 820 988 3369 10.30 2.50
11 HOL77-X-557-11 £434.50 £521.40 £599.50 £719.40 900 1087 3707 11.33 2.75
12 HOL77-X-557-12 £474.00 £568.80 £654.00 £784.80 980 1186 4044 12.36 3.00
13 HOL77-X-557-13 £513.50 £616.20 £708.50 £850.20 1060 1284 4378 13.39 3.25
14 HOL77-X-557-14 £553.00 £663.60 £763.00 £915.60 1140 1383 4716 14.42 3.50
15 HOL77-X-557-15 £592.50 £711.00 £817.50 £981.00 1220 1482 5054 15.45 3.75
16 HOL77-X-557-16 £632.00 £758.40 £872.00 £1,046.40 1300 1581 5391 16.48 4.00
17 HOL77-X-557-17 £671.50 £805.80 £926.50 £1,111.80 1380 1680 5729 17.51 4.25
18 HOL77-X-557-18 £711.00 £853.20 £981.00 £1,177.20 1460 1778 6063 18.54 4.50
19 HOL77-X-557-19 £750.50 £900.60 £1,035.50 £1,242.60 1540 1877 6401 19.57 4.75
20 HOL77-X-557-20 £790.00 £948.00 £1,090.00 £1,308.00 1620 1976 6738 20.60 5.00
21 HOL77-X-557-21 £829.50 £995.40 £1,144.50 £1,373.40 1700 2075 7076 21.63 5.25
22 HOL77-X-557-22 £869.00 £1,042.80 £1,199.00 £1,438.80 1780 2174 7413 22.66 5.50
23 HOL77-X-557-23 £908.50 £1,090.20 £1,253.50 £1,504.20 1860 2272 7748 23.69 5.75
24 HOL77-X-557-24 £948.00 £1,137.60 £1,308.00 £1,569.60 1940 2371 8085 24.72 6.00
25 HOL77-X-557-25 £987.50 £1,185.00 £1,362.50 £1,635.00 2020 2470 8423 25.75 6.25
Height: 557mm
Made in Italy
100% recycled and recyclable aluminium
Slim profile (77mm)
•
•
•
Fast heat up times
Lightweight, low water content
Ideal for use with heat pumps - to calculate the output
at ∆T 30°C, multiply the outputs below by 0.515
•
•
•
Bronze finish
Shown in Bronze with Antique Brass Finchley TRV valves and pipe sleeves
When ordering, replace X with B or C to indicate which finish you require
White finish See page 58 for
Colour options
More sizes on next page
Delivery
White 3 - 5 days Delivery
Colours 7 - 10 days Operating
up to (bar) 16 Warranty
(years) 10
10 11
HOLBORN 77 HORIZONTAL
White (RAL 9010) & Colours
White finish
Shown in White with Chrome Studio valves and pipe sleeves
When ordering, replace X with B or C to indicate which finish you require
Bronze finish See page 58 for
Colour options
Se
ct
io
n
s
Code
White Price (B) Colour Price (C)
Width
mm
Output ∆T 50°C Dry
Weight
kg
Water
Content
litresEx VAT Inc VAT Ex VAT Inc VAT Watts BTU
3 HOL77-X-657-03 £124.50 £149.40 £169.50 £203.40 260 341 1163 3.33 0.84
4 HOL77-X-657-04 £166.00 £199.20 £226.00 £271.20 340 454 1548 4.44 1.12
5 HOL77-X-657-05 £207.50 £249.00 £282.50 £339.00 420 568 1937 5.55 1.40
6 HOL77-X-657-06 £249.00 £298.80 £339.00 £406.80 500 681 2322 6.66 1.68
7 HOL77-X-657-07 £290.50 £348.60 £395.50 £474.60 580 795 2711 7.77 1.96
8 HOL77-X-657-08 £332.00 £398.40 £452.00 £542.40 660 908 3096 8.88 2.24
9 HOL77-X-657-09 £373.50 £448.20 £508.50 £610.20 740 1022 3485 9.99 2.52
10 HOL77-X-657-10 £415.00 £498.00 £565.00 £678.00 820 1135 3870 11.10 2.80
11 HOL77-X-657-11 £456.50 £547.80 £621.50 £745.80 900 1249 4259 12.21 3.08
12 HOL77-X-657-12 £498.00 £597.60 £678.00 £813.60 980 1362 4644 13.32 3.36
13 HOL77-X-657-13 £539.50 £647.40 £734.50 £881.40 1060 1476 5033 14.43 3.64
14 HOL77-X-657-14 £581.00 £697.20 £791.00 £949.20 1140 1589 5418 15.54 3.92
15 HOL77-X-657-15 £622.50 £747.00 £847.50 £1,017.00 1220 1703 5807 16.65 4.20
16 HOL77-X-657-16 £664.00 £796.80 £904.00 £1,084.80 1300 1816 6193 17.76 4.48
17 HOL77-X-657-17 £705.50 £846.60 £960.50 £1,152.60 1380 1930 6581 18.87 4.76
18 HOL77-X-657-18 £747.00 £896.40 £1,017.00 £1,220.40 1460 2043 6967 19.98 5.04
19 HOL77-X-657-19 £788.50 £946.20 £1,073.50 £1,288.20 1540 2157 7355 21.09 5.32
20 HOL77-X-657-20 £830.00 £996.00 £1,130.00 £1,356.00 1620 2270 7741 22.20 5.60
21 HOL77-X-657-21 £871.50 £1,045.80 £1,186.50 £1,423.80 1700 2384 8129 23.31 5.88
22 HOL77-X-657-22 £913.00 £1,095.60 £1,243.00 £1,491.60 1780 2497 8515 24.42 6.16
23 HOL77-X-657-23 £954.50 £1,145.40 £1,299.50 £1,559.40 1860 2611 8904 25.53 6.44
24 HOL77-X-657-24 £996.00 £1,195.20 £1,356.00 £1,627.20 1940 2724 9289 26.64 6.72
25 HOL77-X-657-25 £1,037.50 £1,245.00 £1,412.50 £1,695.00 2020 2838 9678 27.75 7.00
Height: 657mm
3 HOL77-X-757-03 £132.00 £158.40 £177.00 £212.40 260 391 1333 4.05 1.17
4 HOL77-X-757-04 £176.00 £211.20 £236.00 £283.20 340 522 1780 5.40 1.56
5 HOL77-X-757-05 £220.00 £264.00 £295.00 £354.00 420 652 2223 6.75 1.95
6 HOL77-X-757-06 £264.00 £316.80 £354.00 £424.80 500 782 2667 8.10 2.34
7 HOL77-X-757-07 £308.00 £369.60 £413.00 £495.60 580 913 3113 9.45 2.73
8 HOL77-X-757-08 £352.00 £422.40 £472.00 £566.40 660 1043 3557 10.80 3.12
9 HOL77-X-757-09 £396.00 £475.20 £531.00 £637.20 740 1174 4003 12.15 3.51
10 HOL77-X-757-10 £440.00 £528.00 £590.00 £708.00 820 1304 4447 13.50 3.90
11 HOL77-X-757-11 £484.00 £580.80 £649.00 £778.80 900 1434 4890 14.85 4.29
12 HOL77-X-757-12 £528.00 £633.60 £708.00 £849.60 980 1565 5337 16.20 4.68
13 HOL77-X-757-13 £572.00 £686.40 £767.00 £920.40 1060 1695 5780 17.55 5.07
14 HOL77-X-757-14 £616.00 £739.20 £826.00 £991.20 1140 1826 6227 18.90 5.46
15 HOL77-X-757-15 £660.00 £792.00 £885.00 £1,062.00 1220 1956 6670 20.25 5.85
16 HOL77-X-757-16 £704.00 £844.80 £944.00 £1,132.80 1300 2086 7113 21.60 6.24
17 HOL77-X-757-17 £748.00 £897.60 £1,003.00 £1,203.60 1380 2217 7560 22.95 6.63
18 HOL77-X-757-18 £792.00 £950.40 £1,062.00 £1,274.40 1460 2347 8003 24.30 7.02
19 HOL77-X-757-19 £836.00 £1,003.20 £1,121.00 £1,345.20 1540 2478 8450 25.65 7.41
20 HOL77-X-757-20 £880.00 £1,056.00 £1,180.00 £1,416.00 1620 2608 8893 27.00 7.80
21 HOL77-X-757-21 £924.00 £1,108.80 £1,239.00 £1,486.80 1700 2738 9337 28.35 8.19
22 HOL77-X-757-22 £968.00 £1,161.60 £1,298.00 £1,557.60 1780 2869 9783 29.70 8.58
23 HOL77-X-757-23 £1,012.00 £1,214.40 £1,357.00 £1,628.40 1860 2999 10227 31.05 8.97
24 HOL77-X-757-24 £1,056.00 £1,267.20 £1,416.00 £1,699.20 1940 3130 10673 32.40 9.36
25 HOL77-X-757-25 £1,100.00 £1,320.00 £1,475.00 £1,770.00 2020 3260 11117 33.75 9.75
Height: 757mm
Delivery
White 3 - 5 days Delivery
Colours 7 - 10 days Operating
up to (bar) 16 Warranty
(years) 10
•
•
•
Fast heat up times
Lightweight, low water content
Ideal for use with heat pumps - to calculate the output
at ∆T 30°C, multiply the outputs below by 0.515
•
•
•
Made in Italy
100% recycled and recyclable aluminium
Slim profile (77mm)